
2013 TOP 50 PERFORMANCES BASED ON FINA POINTS – FEMALE 
 

1 1032 29.48 Meilutyte, Ruta LTU 50 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

2 1028 29.52 Efimova, Yulia RUS 50 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

3 1021 2:19.11 Pedersen, Rikke DEN 200 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

4 1019 15:36.53 Ledecky, Katie USA 1500 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

5 1015 2:19.41 Efimova, Yulia RUS 200 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

6 1011 15:38.88 Friis, Lotte DEN 1500 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

7 1004 1:04.35 Meilutyte, Ruta LTU 100 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

8 1001 2:04.76 Franklin, Missy USA 200 Backstroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

8 1001 8:13.86 Ledecky, Katie USA 800 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

10 993 15:44.71 Boyle, Lauren NZL 1500 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

11 991 3:59.82 Ledecky, Katie USA 400 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

12 990 29.90 Hardy, Jessica USA 50 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

13 989 4:30.41 Hosszu, Katinka HUN 400 Individual Medley LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

14 986 8:16.32 Friis, Lotte DEN 800 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

14 986 58.39 Franklin, Missy USA 100 Backstroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

16 985 15:47.26 Carlin, Jazmin GBR 1500 Freestyle LCM Female 6/26/2013 British Gas Championships 2013 

16 985 29.95 Larson, Breeja USA 50 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

16 985 52.33 Campbell, Cate AUS 100 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

19 982 27.22 Fu, Yuanhui CHN 50 Backstroke LCM Female 4/1/2013 CHN Nationals 

20 980 4:31.21 Belmonte Garcia, Mireia ESP 400 Individual Medley LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

21 979 25.24 Ottesen Gray, Jeanette DEN 50 Butterfly LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

22 975 4:31.69 Beisel, Elizabeth USA 400 Individual Medley LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

22 975 56.53 Sjostrom, Sarah SWE 100 Butterfly LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

24 974 27.29 Zhao, Jing CHN 50 Backstroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

25 973 1:05.02 Efimova, Yulia RUS 100 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

25 973 8:18.58 Boyle, Lauren NZL 800 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

25 973 8:18.58 Carlin, Jazmin GBR 800 Freestyle LCM Female 6/26/2013 British Gas Championships 2013 

28 971 2:04.59 Liu, Zige CHN 200 Butterfly LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

29 970 58.70 Terakawa, Aya JPN 100 Backstroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

30 967 2:04.78 Belmonte Garcia, Mireia ESP 200 Butterfly LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

31 966 1:05.18 Hardy, Jessica USA 100 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

31 966 2:21.74 Lawrence, Micah USA 200 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

31 966 58.79 Seebohm, Emily AUS 100 Backstroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

34 965 2:06.29 Pelton, Elizabeth USA 200 Backstroke LCM Female 6/25/2013 USA National Champs 

35 964 4:32.70 Dirado, Maya USA 400 Individual Medley LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

36 963 15:54.30 Kobrich, Kristel CHI 1500 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

37 960 24.05 Kromowidjojo, Ranomi NED 50 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

38 959 2:07.92 Hosszu, Katinka HUN 200 Individual Medley LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

38 959 4:02.47 Costa Schmid, Melania ESP 400 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

38 959 25.42 Lu, Ying CHN 50 Butterfly LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

41 958 8:21.21 Kapas, Boglarka HUN 800 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

42 957 30.23 Johansson, Jennie SWE 50 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

43 956 2:06.66 Hocking, Belinda AUS 200 Backstroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

44 955 4:02.84 Muffat, Camille FRA 400 Freestyle LCM Female 6/8/2013 XXXI Meeting International de Monte-Carlo 

44 955 52.87 Sjostrom, Sarah SWE 100 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

46 953 2:06.80 Caldwell, Hilary CAN 200 Backstroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

46 953 8:21.99 Belmonte Garcia, Mireia ESP 800 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 952 1:54.81 Franklin, Missy USA 200 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 952 56.97 Coutts, Alicia AUS 100 Butterfly LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

50 951 27.51 Terakawa, Aya JPN 50 Backstroke LCM Female 4/11/2013 89th Japan Swimming Championship 

 
  



2013 TOP 50 PERFORMANCES BASED ON FINA POINTS – MALE 
 

1 1001 2:07.23 Gyurta, Daniel HUN 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

2 989 2:07.78 Jamieson, Michael GBR 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 6/26/2013 British Gas Championships 2013 

2 989 58.79 Sprenger, Christian AUS 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

4 988 26.77 Van Der Burgh, Cameron RSA 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

5 987 26.78 Sprenger, Christian AUS 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

6 982 26.83 Dugonjic, Damir SLO 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

7 980 58.97 Van Der Burgh, Cameron RSA 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

8 979 3:41.59 Sun, Yang CHN 400 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

9 977 1:54.98 Lochte, Ryan USA 200 Individual Medley LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

9 977 14:41.15 Sun, Yang CHN 1500 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

11 976 2:08.34 Cordes, Kevin USA 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 6/25/2013 USA National Champs 

12 973 14:42.48 Cochrane, Ryan CAN 1500 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

13 971 2:08.54 Koch, Marco GER 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

14 970 2:08.59 Willis, Andrew GBR 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 6/26/2013 British Gas Championships 2013 

15 969 2:08.62 Sinkevich, Viacheslav RUS 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 4/16/2013 Russian National Swim Cup 

16 965 2:08.81 vom Lehn, Christian GER 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 4/25/2013 125th German Championships 2013 

17 963 14:45.37 Paltrinieri, Gregorio ITA 1500 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

18 962 2:08.95 Mattsson, Matti FIN 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

19 961 47.53 Magnussen, James AUS 100 Freestyle LCM Male 4/26/2013 EnergyAustralia Swimming 

20 959 27.04 Zorzi, Giulio RSA 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

21 958 1:55.74 Hagino, Kosuke JPN 200 Individual Medley LCM Male 4/11/2013 89th Japan Swimming Championship 

21 958 27.05 Gomes, Joao BRA 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

23 957 24.39 Lacourt, Camille FRA 50 Backstroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

24 955 4:07.61 Hagino, Kosuke JPN 400 Individual Medley LCM Male 4/11/2013 89th Japan Swimming Championship 

24 955 14:47.96 Jaeger, Connor USA 1500 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

24 955 47.62 Morozov, Vladimir RUS 100 Freestyle LCM Male 7/10/2013 Summer University Games 

27 954 2:09.31 Yamaguchi, Akihiro JPN 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 4/11/2013 89th Japan Swimming Championship 

28 952 27.11 Lima, Felipe BRA 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

29 951 1:53.79 Lochte, Ryan USA 200 Backstroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

29 951 3:43.71 McKeon, David AUS 400 Freestyle LCM Male 4/26/2013 EnergyAustralia Swimming 

31 950 22.81 Santos, Nicholas BRA 50 Butterfly LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

31 950 24.45 Stravius, Jeremy FRA 50 Backstroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

33 947 21.32 Cielo, Cesar BRA 50 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

33 947 59.65 Lima, Felipe BRA 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

35 946 27.16 Skagius, Johannes SWE 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

36 945 14:51.02 Harrison, Jordan AUS 1500 Freestyle LCM Male 4/26/2013 EnergyAustralia Swimming 

36 945 59.68 Dugonjic, Damir SLO 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

38 944 1:56.30 Pereira, Thiago BRA 200 Individual Medley LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

38 944 22.86 Cielo, Cesar BRA 50 Butterfly LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

38 944 52.93 Grevers, Matt USA 100 Backstroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

38 944 59.70 Scozzoli, Fabio ITA 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

42 943 47.82 Feigen, Jimmy USA 100 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

43 942 4:08.69 Seto, Daiya JPN 400 Individual Medley LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

43 942 24.52 Plummer, David USA 50 Backstroke LCM Male 6/25/2013 USA National Champs 

43 942 47.84 Adrian, Nathan USA 100 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

46 941 7:41.36 Sun, Yang CHN 800 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

47 941 27.21 Snyders, Glenn NZL 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 940 1:54.24 Kawecki, Radoslaw POL 200 Backstroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 940 21.37 Manaudou, Florent FRA 50 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 940 24.54 Grevers, Matt USA 50 Backstroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 940 47.88 McEvoy, Cameron AUS 100 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 940 59.78 Cordes, Kevin USA 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 940 59.80 Strelnikov, Kirill RUS 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 940 59.80 Murdoch, Ross GBR 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 6/26/2013 British Gas Championships 2013 

  
  



2013 TOP 50 PERFORMANCES BASED ON FINA POINTS – FEMALE 
SORTED BY EVENT 

 
37 960 24.05 Kromowidjojo, Ranomi NED 50 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

16 985 52.33 Campbell, Cate AUS 100 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

44 955 52.87 Sjostrom, Sarah SWE 100 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 952 1:54.81 Franklin, Missy USA 200 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

11 991 3:59.82 Ledecky, Katie USA 400 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

38 959 4:02.47 Costa Schmid, Melania ESP 400 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

44 955 4:02.84 Muffat, Camille FRA 400 Freestyle LCM Female 6/8/2013 XXXI Meeting International de Monte-Carlo 

8 1001 8:13.86 Ledecky, Katie USA 800 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

14 986 8:16.32 Friis, Lotte DEN 800 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

25 973 8:18.58 Boyle, Lauren NZL 800 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

25 973 8:18.58 Carlin, Jazmin GBR 800 Freestyle LCM Female 6/26/2013 British Gas Championships 2013 

41 958 8:21.21 Kapas, Boglarka HUN 800 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

46 953 8:21.99 Belmonte Garcia, Mireia ESP 800 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

4 1019 15:36.53 Ledecky, Katie USA 1500 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

6 1011 15:38.88 Friis, Lotte DEN 1500 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

10 993 15:44.71 Boyle, Lauren NZL 1500 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

19 982 27.22 Fu, Yuanhui CHN 50 Backstroke LCM Female 4/1/2013 CHN Nationals 

24 974 27.29 Zhao, Jing CHN 50 Backstroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

14 986 58.39 Franklin, Missy USA 100 Backstroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

29 970 58.70 Terakawa, Aya JPN 100 Backstroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

31 966 58.79 Seebohm, Emily AUS 100 Backstroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

8 1001 2:04.76 Franklin, Missy USA 200 Backstroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

34 965 2:06.29 Pelton, Elizabeth USA 200 Backstroke LCM Female 6/25/2013 USA National Champs 

43 956 2:06.66 Hocking, Belinda AUS 200 Backstroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

46 953 2:06.80 Caldwell, Hilary CAN 200 Backstroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

1 1032 29.48 Meilutyte, Ruta LTU 50 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

2 1028 29.52 Efimova, Yulia RUS 50 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

12 990 29.90 Hardy, Jessica USA 50 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

16 985 29.95 Larson, Breeja USA 50 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

42 957 30.23 Johansson, Jennie SWE 50 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

7 1004 1:04.35 Meilutyte, Ruta LTU 100 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

25 973 1:05.02 Efimova, Yulia RUS 100 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

31 966 1:05.18 Hardy, Jessica USA 100 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

3 1021 2:19.11 Pedersen, Rikke DEN 200 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

5 1015 2:19.41 Efimova, Yulia RUS 200 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

31 966 2:21.74 Lawrence, Micah USA 200 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

21 979 25.24 Ottesen Gray, Jeanette DEN 50 Butterfly LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

38 959 25.42 Lu, Ying CHN 50 Butterfly LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

22 975 56.53 Sjostrom, Sarah SWE 100 Butterfly LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 952 56.97 Coutts, Alicia AUS 100 Butterfly LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

28 971 2:04.59 Liu, Zige CHN 200 Butterfly LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

30 967 2:04.78 Belmonte Garcia, Mireia ESP 200 Butterfly LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

38 959 2:07.92 Hosszu, Katinka HUN 200 Individual Medley LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

13 989 4:30.41 Hosszu, Katinka HUN 400 Individual Medley LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

20 980 4:31.21 Belmonte Garcia, Mireia ESP 400 Individual Medley LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

22 975 4:31.69 Beisel, Elizabeth USA 400 Individual Medley LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

35 964 4:32.70 Dirado, Maya USA 400 Individual Medley LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

 
  



2013 TOP 50 PERFORMANCES BASED ON FINA POINTS – MALE 
SORTED BY EVENT 

 
33 947 21.32 Cielo, Cesar BRA 50 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 940 21.37 Manaudou, Florent FRA 50 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

19 961 47.53 Magnussen, James AUS 100 Freestyle LCM Male 4/26/2013 EnergyAustralia Swimming 

24 955 47.62 Morozov, Vladimir RUS 100 Freestyle LCM Male 7/10/2013 Summer University Games 

42 943 47.82 Feigen, Jimmy USA 100 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

43 942 47.84 Adrian, Nathan USA 100 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 940 47.88 McEvoy, Cameron AUS 100 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

8 979 3:41.59 Sun, Yang CHN 400 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

29 951 3:43.71 McKeon, David AUS 400 Freestyle LCM Male 4/26/2013 EnergyAustralia Swimming 

46 941 7:41.36 Sun, Yang CHN 800 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

9 977 14:41.15 Sun, Yang CHN 1500 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

12 973 14:42.48 Cochrane, Ryan CAN 1500 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

17 963 14:45.37 Paltrinieri, Gregorio ITA 1500 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

24 955 14:47.96 Jaeger, Connor USA 1500 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

36 945 14:51.02 Harrison, Jordan AUS 1500 Freestyle LCM Male 4/26/2013 EnergyAustralia Swimming 

23 957 24.39 Lacourt, Camille FRA 50 Backstroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

31 950 24.45 Stravius, Jeremy FRA 50 Backstroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

43 942 24.52 Plummer, David USA 50 Backstroke LCM Male 6/25/2013 USA National Champs 

48 940 24.54 Grevers, Matt USA 50 Backstroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

38 944 52.93 Grevers, Matt USA 100 Backstroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

29 951 1:53.79 Lochte, Ryan USA 200 Backstroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 940 1:54.24 Kawecki, Radoslaw POL 200 Backstroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

4 988 26.77 Van Der Burgh, Cameron RSA 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

5 987 26.78 Sprenger, Christian AUS 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

6 982 26.83 Dugonjic, Damir SLO 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

20 959 27.04 Zorzi, Giulio RSA 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

21 958 27.05 Gomes, Joao BRA 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

28 952 27.11 Lima, Felipe BRA 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

35 946 27.16 Skagius, Johannes SWE 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

47 941 27.21 Snyders, Glenn NZL 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

2 989 58.79 Sprenger, Christian AUS 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

7 980 58.97 Van Der Burgh, Cameron RSA 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

33 947 59.65 Lima, Felipe BRA 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

36 945 59.68 Dugonjic, Damir SLO 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

38 944 59.70 Scozzoli, Fabio ITA 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 940 59.78 Cordes, Kevin USA 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 940 59.80 Strelnikov, Kirill RUS 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 940 59.80 Murdoch, Ross GBR 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 6/26/2013 British Gas Championships 2013 

1 1001 2:07.23 Gyurta, Daniel HUN 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

2 989 2:07.78 Jamieson, Michael GBR 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 6/26/2013 British Gas Championships 2013 

11 976 2:08.34 Cordes, Kevin USA 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 6/25/2013 USA National Champs 

13 971 2:08.54 Koch, Marco GER 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

14 970 2:08.59 Willis, Andrew GBR 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 6/26/2013 British Gas Championships 2013 

15 969 2:08.62 Sinkevich, Viacheslav RUS 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 4/16/2013 Russian National Swim Cup 

16 965 2:08.81 vom Lehn, Christian GER 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 4/25/2013 125th German Championships 2013 

18 962 2:08.95 Mattsson, Matti FIN 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

31 950 22.81 Santos, Nicholas BRA 50 Butterfly LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

38 944 22.86 Cielo, Cesar BRA 50 Butterfly LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

9 977 1:54.98 Lochte, Ryan USA 200 Individual Medley LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

21 958 1:55.74 Hagino, Kosuke JPN 200 Individual Medley LCM Male 4/11/2013 89th Japan Swimming Championship 

38 944 1:56.30 Pereira, Thiago BRA 200 Individual Medley LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

24 955 4:07.61 Hagino, Kosuke JPN 400 Individual Medley LCM Male 4/11/2013 89th Japan Swimming Championship 

43 942 4:08.69 Seto, Daiya JPN 400 Individual Medley LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

  
  



2013 TOP 50 PERFORMANCES BASED ON FINA POINTS – FEMALE 
SORTED BY COUNTRY 

 
16 985 52.33 Campbell, Cate AUS 100 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

31 966 58.79 Seebohm, Emily AUS 100 Backstroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

43 956 2:06.66 Hocking, Belinda AUS 200 Backstroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 952 56.97 Coutts, Alicia AUS 100 Butterfly LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

46 953 2:06.80 Caldwell, Hilary CAN 200 Backstroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

36 963 15:54.30 Kobrich, Kristel CHI 1500 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

19 982 27.22 Fu, Yuanhui CHN 50 Backstroke LCM Female 4/1/2013 CHN Nationals 

24 974 27.29 Zhao, Jing CHN 50 Backstroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

28 971 2:04.59 Liu, Zige CHN 200 Butterfly LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

38 959 25.42 Lu, Ying CHN 50 Butterfly LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

3 1021 2:19.11 Pedersen, Rikke DEN 200 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

6 1011 15:38.88 Friis, Lotte DEN 1500 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

14 986 8:16.32 Friis, Lotte DEN 800 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

21 979 25.24 Ottesen Gray, Jeanette DEN 50 Butterfly LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

20 980 4:31.21 Belmonte Garcia, Mireia ESP 400 Individual Medley LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

30 967 2:04.78 Belmonte Garcia, Mireia ESP 200 Butterfly LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

38 959 4:02.47 Costa Schmid, Melania ESP 400 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

46 953 8:21.99 Belmonte Garcia, Mireia ESP 800 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

44 955 4:02.84 Muffat, Camille FRA 400 Freestyle LCM Female 6/8/2013 XXXI Meeting International de Monte-Carlo 

16 985 15:47.26 Carlin, Jazmin GBR 1500 Freestyle LCM Female 6/26/2013 British Gas Championships 2013 

25 973 8:18.58 Carlin, Jazmin GBR 800 Freestyle LCM Female 6/26/2013 British Gas Championships 2013 

13 989 4:30.41 Hosszu, Katinka HUN 400 Individual Medley LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

38 959 2:07.92 Hosszu, Katinka HUN 200 Individual Medley LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

41 958 8:21.21 Kapas, Boglarka HUN 800 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

29 970 58.70 Terakawa, Aya JPN 100 Backstroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

50 951 27.51 Terakawa, Aya JPN 50 Backstroke LCM Female 4/11/2013 89th Japan Swimming Championship 

1 1032 29.48 Meilutyte, Ruta LTU 50 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

7 1004 1:04.35 Meilutyte, Ruta LTU 100 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

37 960 24.05 Kromowidjojo, Ranomi NED 50 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

10 993 15:44.71 Boyle, Lauren NZL 1500 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

25 973 8:18.58 Boyle, Lauren NZL 800 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

2 1028 29.52 Efimova, Yulia RUS 50 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

5 1015 2:19.41 Efimova, Yulia RUS 200 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

25 973 1:05.02 Efimova, Yulia RUS 100 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

22 975 56.53 Sjostrom, Sarah SWE 100 Butterfly LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

42 957 30.23 Johansson, Jennie SWE 50 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

44 955 52.87 Sjostrom, Sarah SWE 100 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

4 1019 15:36.53 Ledecky, Katie USA 1500 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

8 1001 2:04.76 Franklin, Missy USA 200 Backstroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

8 1001 8:13.86 Ledecky, Katie USA 800 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

11 991 3:59.82 Ledecky, Katie USA 400 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

12 990 29.90 Hardy, Jessica USA 50 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

14 986 58.39 Franklin, Missy USA 100 Backstroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

16 985 29.95 Larson, Breeja USA 50 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

22 975 4:31.69 Beisel, Elizabeth USA 400 Individual Medley LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

31 966 1:05.18 Hardy, Jessica USA 100 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

31 966 2:21.74 Lawrence, Micah USA 200 Breaststroke LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

34 965 2:06.29 Pelton, Elizabeth USA 200 Backstroke LCM Female 6/25/2013 USA National Champs 

35 964 4:32.70 Dirado, Maya USA 400 Individual Medley LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 952 1:54.81 Franklin, Missy USA 200 Freestyle LCM Female 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

 
  



2013 TOP 50 PERFORMANCES BASED ON FINA POINTS – MALE 
SORTED BY COUNTRY 

 
2 989 58.79 Sprenger, Christian AUS 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

5 987 26.78 Sprenger, Christian AUS 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

19 961 47.53 Magnussen, James AUS 100 Freestyle LCM Male 4/26/2013 EnergyAustralia Swimming 

29 951 3:43.71 McKeon, David AUS 400 Freestyle LCM Male 4/26/2013 EnergyAustralia Swimming 

36 945 14:51.02 Harrison, Jordan AUS 1500 Freestyle LCM Male 4/26/2013 EnergyAustralia Swimming 

48 940 47.88 McEvoy, Cameron AUS 100 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

21 958 27.05 Gomes, Joao BRA 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

28 952 27.11 Lima, Felipe BRA 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

31 950 22.81 Santos, Nicholas BRA 50 Butterfly LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

33 947 21.32 Cielo, Cesar BRA 50 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

33 947 59.65 Lima, Felipe BRA 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

38 944 1:56.30 Pereira, Thiago BRA 200 Individual Medley LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

38 944 22.86 Cielo, Cesar BRA 50 Butterfly LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

12 973 14:42.48 Cochrane, Ryan CAN 1500 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

8 979 3:41.59 Sun, Yang CHN 400 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

9 977 14:41.15 Sun, Yang CHN 1500 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

46 941 7:41.36 Sun, Yang CHN 800 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

18 962 2:08.95 Mattsson, Matti FIN 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

23 957 24.39 Lacourt, Camille FRA 50 Backstroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

31 950 24.45 Stravius, Jeremy FRA 50 Backstroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 940 21.37 Manaudou, Florent FRA 50 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

2 989 2:07.78 Jamieson, Michael GBR 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 6/26/2013 British Gas Championships 2013 

14 970 2:08.59 Willis, Andrew GBR 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 6/26/2013 British Gas Championships 2013 

48 940 59.80 Murdoch, Ross GBR 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 6/26/2013 British Gas Championships 2013 

13 971 2:08.54 Koch, Marco GER 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

16 965 2:08.81 vom Lehn, Christian GER 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 4/25/2013 125th German Championships 2013 

1 1001 2:07.23 Gyurta, Daniel HUN 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

17 963 14:45.37 Paltrinieri, Gregorio ITA 1500 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

38 944 59.70 Scozzoli, Fabio ITA 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

21 958 1:55.74 Hagino, Kosuke JPN 200 Individual Medley LCM Male 4/11/2013 89th Japan Swimming Championship 

24 955 4:07.61 Hagino, Kosuke JPN 400 Individual Medley LCM Male 4/11/2013 89th Japan Swimming Championship 

27 954 2:09.31 Yamaguchi, Akihiro JPN 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 4/11/2013 89th Japan Swimming Championship 

43 942 4:08.69 Seto, Daiya JPN 400 Individual Medley LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

47 941 27.21 Snyders, Glenn NZL 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 940 1:54.24 Kawecki, Radoslaw POL 200 Backstroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

4 988 26.77 Van Der Burgh, Cameron RSA 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

7 980 58.97 Van Der Burgh, Cameron RSA 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

20 959 27.04 Zorzi, Giulio RSA 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

15 969 2:08.62 Sinkevich, Viacheslav RUS 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 4/16/2013 Russian National Swim Cup 

24 955 47.62 Morozov, Vladimir RUS 100 Freestyle LCM Male 7/10/2013 Summer University Games 

48 940 59.80 Strelnikov, Kirill RUS 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

6 982 26.83 Dugonjic, Damir SLO 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

36 945 59.68 Dugonjic, Damir SLO 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

35 946 27.16 Skagius, Johannes SWE 50 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

9 977 1:54.98 Lochte, Ryan USA 200 Individual Medley LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

11 976 2:08.34 Cordes, Kevin USA 200 Breaststroke LCM Male 6/25/2013 USA National Champs 

24 955 14:47.96 Jaeger, Connor USA 1500 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

29 951 1:53.79 Lochte, Ryan USA 200 Backstroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

38 944 52.93 Grevers, Matt USA 100 Backstroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

42 943 47.82 Feigen, Jimmy USA 100 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

43 942 24.52 Plummer, David USA 50 Backstroke LCM Male 6/25/2013 USA National Champs 

43 942 47.84 Adrian, Nathan USA 100 Freestyle LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 940 24.54 Grevers, Matt USA 50 Backstroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

48 940 59.78 Cordes, Kevin USA 100 Breaststroke LCM Male 7/28/2013 15th FINA World Championships 

  
 


